464
SEETRU
Seven
FEATURES
Atmospheric discharge valves for compressed air or gas. These
valves offer repeatable bubble-tight sealing performance. Designed for
applications including: air / gas compressors & air receivers.
The valves are CE & UKCA marked, TUV approved & designed in
accordance with ISO 4126-1.
All Seetru safety valves are supplied with a PED & UKCA declaration of
test & conformity certificate.
Most common pressures shown below, others available upon request.
SPECIFICATIONS
Body material Brass
Seal material FKM
Temperature range -15°C to +200°C
Spring Stainless steel
Valves are supplied with rota-lift manual easing gear
81806 SERIES
6 MM BORE
PART NUMBER INLET PRESSURE PRICE
SET-818061223-6.0 1/4” BSPT 6.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-6.5 1/4” BSPT 6.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-7.0 1/4” BSPT 7.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-7.5 1/4” BSPT 7.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-8.0 1/4” BSPT 8.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-8.5 1/4” BSPT 8.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-9.0 1/4” BSPT 9.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-9.5 1/4” BSPT 9.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-10.0 1/4” BSPT 10.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-10.5 1/4” BSPT 10.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-11.0 1/4” BSPT 11.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-11.5 1/4” BSPT 11.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-12.0 1/4” BSPT 12.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-12.5 1/4” BSPT 12.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-13.0 1/4” BSPT 13.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-13.5 1/4” BSPT 13.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-14.0 1/4” BSPT 14.0 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-14.5 1/4” BSPT 14.5 bar £0.01
SET-818061223-15.0 1/4” BSPT 15.0 bar £0.01
81888 SERIES
8 MM BORE
PART NUMBER INLET PRESSURE PRICE
SET-818881223-6.0 1/4” BSPT 6.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-6.5 1/4” BSPT 6.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-7.0 1/4” BSPT 7.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-7.5 1/4” BSPT 7.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-8.0 1/4” BSPT 8.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-8.5 1/4” BSPT 8.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-9.0 1/4” BSPT 9.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-9.5 1/4” BSPT 9.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-10.0 1/4” BSPT 10.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-10.5 1/4” BSPT 10.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-11.0 1/4” BSPT 11.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-11.5 1/4” BSPT 11.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-12.0 1/4” BSPT 12.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-12.5 1/4” BSPT 12.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-13.0 1/4” BSPT 13.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-13.5 1/4” BSPT 13.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-14.0 1/4” BSPT 14.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-14.5 1/4” BSPT 14.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881223-15.0 1/4” BSPT 15.0 bar £0.01
81888 SERIES
8 MM BORE
PART NUMBER INLET PRESSURE PRICE
SET-818881283-6.0 1/2” BSPT 6.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-6.5 1/2” BSPT 6.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-7.0 1/2” BSPT 7.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-7.5 1/2” BSPT 7.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-8.0 1/2” BSPT 8.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-8.5 1/2” BSPT 8.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-9.0 1/2” BSPT 9.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-9.5 1/2” BSPT 9.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-10.0 1/2” BSPT 10.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-10.5 1/2” BSPT 10.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-11.0 1/2” BSPT 11.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-11.5 1/2” BSPT 11.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-12.0 1/2” BSPT 12.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-12.5 1/2” BSPT 12.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-13.0 1/2” BSPT 13.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-13.5 1/2” BSPT 13.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-14.0 1/2” BSPT 14.0 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-14.5 1/2” BSPT 14.5 bar £0.01
SET-818881283-15.0 1/2” BSPT 15.0 bar £0.01
2270
2270
2270
ATMOSPHERIC DISCHARGE VALVES
Did you know?
Products with safety benefits are indicated by
a chevron at the bottom of their table